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Design Area:

Legend:

OM 2] bDMC 310
[ (21 bpMC 680
=[] [21 bpMC 775
EIl 21 omc 781
O (21 pmc 783
Sl 2] bpMC 938
B&HE 2] DMC 939
M 2] bpMC 995
B 21 bpMC 99
[#[][2] DMC 3756
Al 2 bpmCc 3818
*I[][21 DMC 3819
B[ [21 bMC 3820
X[ 21 DpMC 3821
X[ [2] bMC 3822
0[] [2] DMC 3823
FI 2] DMC 3826
2] [21 DMC 3827
EIl@ [21 bpMC 3828
El 21 pmMmC 3829
Bl 2] DMC 3830
60 21 pMmC 3836
EM 2] bpMC 3838
Bl 21 pMmC 3839
B[ [21 DMC 3840

237W x 366H
10.77" x 16.64" (237 x 366 stitches)

black

old gold - dk

baby blue - vy It
topaz - vy dk
topaz - md

coffee brown - ul dk
navy blue - vy dk
electric blue - dk
electric blue - md
baby blue - ul vy It
emerald green - ul vy dk
moss green - It
straw - dk

straw

straw - It

yellow - ul pl
golden brown
golden brown - pl
hazel nut brown
old gold - vy dk
terra cotta

grape - It

lavender blue - dk
lavender blue - md
lavender blue - It

B[] 2]
Bl 2]
Bl 2]
Ol 2
CIl 21
B0 2
EM 2]
&l 2
K 21
@ 2]
B0 21
B 2]
I [2]
EIN 2]
BN 2]
Bl 2]
BN 2]
®E 2
BN 2]
BN 2]
AL 121
] 2]
RICT 2]
ol ] [2]
2] [2]

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

3841
3842
3843
3844
3845
3846
3847
3848
3849
3851
3852
3853
3855
3857
3858
3859
3860
3861
3862
3863
3864
3865
3866
5200
Ecru

pale baby blue
wedgewood - vy dk
electric blue

bright turquoise - dk
bright turquoise - md
bright turquoise - It
teal green - dk

teal green - md

teal green - It

bright green - It
straw - vy dk
autumn gold - dk
autumn gold - It
rosewood - dk
rosewood - md
rosewood - It

cocoa

cocoa - It

mocha beige - dk
mocha beige - md
mocha beige - It
winter white

mocha brown - ul vy It
snow white

ecru



